—
D IS TR I BUTI ON SOLUTI ONS
Fuse-links type WBP
Rated voltages 7.2 kV – 40.5 kV
Rated current 0.4 A – 4 A
Fuse-links type WBP are designed for efficient
protection of the circuit from faults in voltage
transformers (potential transformers)

ei
g
ht
 [k
g
]
E
A
N
 1
3
C
o
d
e
1YMB750705M2202 WBP 7.2 0.5 50  63 5 23 210 2 6057 0.05 1.36 0.2 5908270809451
1YMB750708M2202 WBP 7.2 1 50 63 8 23 210 3.3 2185 0.09 2.42 0.2 5908270809468
1YMB750709M2202 WBP 7.2 2 50 63 16 23 210 5.2 969 0.325 8.35 0.2 5908270809475
1YMB750745M2202 WBP 7.2 3.15 50 63 16 23 210 7.6 546 1.23 16.3 0.2 5908270809482
1YMB751205M2202 WBP 12 0.5 50 63 5 23 250 3.3 9564 0.05 1.36 0.3 5908270809499
1YMB751208M2202 WBP 12 1 50 63 8 23 250 4.4 3451 0.09 2.42 0.3 5908270809505
1YMB751209M2202 WBP 12 2 50 63 16 23 250 8.3 1530 0.325 8.35 0.3 5908270809512
1YMB751245M2202 WBP 12 3.15 50 63 16 23 250 9.5 863 1.23 16.3 0.3 5908270809529
1YMB752405M3202 WBP 24 0.5 50 63 5 23 310 5.9 17534 0.05 1.36 0.3 5908270809536
1YMB752408M3202 WBP 24 1 50 63 8 23 310 8.4 6614 0.09 2.42 0.3 5908270809543
1YMB752409M3202 WBP 24 2 50 63 16 23 310 11.5 2933 0.325 8.35 0.3 5908270809550
1YMB752445M3202 WBP 24 3.15 50 63 24 23 310 21.2 1654 1.23 16.3 0.3 5908270809567
1YMB753605M3202 WBP 36 0.5 50 40 10 23 385 1.9 6074 0.02 1.85 0.4 5908270809574
1YMB753608M3202 WBP 36 1 50 40 10 23 385 6 4727 0.1 2.82 0.4 5908270809581
1YMB753609M3202 WBP 36 2 50 40 24 23 385 26.6 4208 0.325 8.35 0.4 5908270809598
1YMB753645M3202 WBP 36 3.15 50 40 24 23 385 39 2373 1.23 16.3 0.4 5908270809604
1YMB754009M4402 WBP 40.5 2 50 40 14 41.3 440 26.8 4845 0.325 8.35 1.3 5908270809611
1YMB754011M4402 WBP 40.5 4 50 40 30 41.3 440 38.4 2423 0.65 16.7 1.3 5908270809628
1YMB750747M2201 WBP-6 7.2 0.7 50 63 8 23 210 2.2 2185 0.09 2.42 0.2 5908270809635
1YMB751206M2201 WBP-10 12 0.6 50 63 8 23 250 3.1 3451 0.09 2.42 0.3 5908270809642
1YMB752405M3201 WBP-20 24 0.5 50 63 5 23 310 5.9 17534 0.05 1.36 0.3 5908270809659
1YMB753604M3201 WBP-30 36 0.4 50 40 10 23 385 1.7 6074 0.02 1.85 0.4 5908270809666
24
0
1P
L